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2-Jan Tuesday Finalize 2024 Roster for Directory Tech Committee

8-Jan Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

8-Jan Week of Winter Newsletter

Event Planning - Launch Party (2/1) Kick-off Team

Event Planning Rules Seminar (3/25) Kick-off Team

Event Planning Spring Fling (3/28) Kick-off Team

Event Planning Invitational (6/5-6/6) Kick-off Team

15-Jan Monday Deadline for NCGA GHIN -- billing happens Membership /Handicap Committees

19-Jan Friday Membership Directory published Tech Committee

1-Feb Thursday Launch the Season and General Meeting Toni Snyder / Margo Dutton Event Center N Y Y

12-Feb Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

7-Mar Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

11-Mar Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

Event Planning - EBTP Rossmoor Daisy Soo Hoo/Karla Witte

14-Mar Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

21-Mar Thursday Charm & Eclectic #1 Y N

25-Mar Monday Rules Seminar Joyce McCann Event Center N Y

28-Mar Thursday Spring Fling-18ers host         Daisy Soo Hoo Event Center N Y 9ers

1-Apr Week of Aeration/Front 9 TBD

1-Apr Week of Spring Newsletter

4-Apr Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

8-Apr Week of Aeration/ Back 9 TBD

8-Apr Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

Event Planning - Classic (5/16-5/23) Kick-off Team

Event Planning - Handicap (6/13) Kick-off Team

11-Apr Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

18-Apr Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

25-Apr Thursday EBTP/Richmond Blackhawk

25-Apr Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

30-Apr Tuesday EBTP/Crow Canyon Sequoyah

2-May Thursday EBTP/ROSSMOOR HOST Karla Witte/Pat McSween Event Center N Y EBTP

LEGEND

Board Meeting

East Bay Team Play

key dates for Board
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8-May Wednesday EBTP/Moraga Castlewood

9-May Thursday Charm & Eclectic #2 Y N

13-May Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

16-May Thursday EBTP/Claremont Oakhurst

16-May Thursday Day 1 Classic Tournament N N

23-May Thursday Day 2 Classic Tournament ? Picnic Area N Y

30-May Thursday Guest Day #1: (Invitational Practice Round)                                        ? Event Center N N guests

4-Jun Tuesday EBTP/Ruby Hill Round Hill

5-Jun Wednesday Invitational Day 1 Denise Pratt Donner (5pm) N Y guests

6-Jun Thursday Invitational Day 2 Denise Pratt Club Room, Event Center N Y guests

10-Jun Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

Event Planning - Blue/White (7/18) Kick-off Team

Event Plng - Club Championship (8/1-8/8) Kick-off Team

13-Jun Thursday Day 1 Handicap Tournament N N

18-Jun Tuesday EBTP/Green Valley Green Valley

20-Jun Thursday Day 2 Handicap Tournament ? Club Room N Y

27-Jun Thursday EBTP/Berkeley Ruby Hill

27-Jun Thursday Thursday Play Day - Creekside Picnic Area Y N

1-Jul Week of Summer Newsletter

8-Jul Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

8-Jul Monday Elect '25 Nominating Committee (3) Board

Begin 2024 Schedule Planning Board

Event Plng - Guest Day/Sum Splash (8/22) Kick-off Team

Event Planning - Cocktail Party (9/9) Kick-off Team

9-Jul Tuesday EBTP/Round Hill Crow Canyon

11-Jul Thursday EBTP/Contra Costa Berkeley

11-Jul Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

18-Jul Thursday Blue and White General Meeting Toni Snyder Event Center N Y Y

25-Jul Thursday Charm & Eclectic #3 Y N

30-Jul Tuesday EBTP/Castlewood Richmond

1-Aug Thursday Day 1 Club Championship N N

6-Aug Tuesday EBTP/Sequoyah Moraga
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8-Aug Thursday Day 2 Club Championship ? Fairway Rm N Y

12-Aug Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

12-Aug Monday Set 2025 dues Board

12-Aug Monday Approve 2025 budget Board

Event Planning - Charity (10/10) Kick-off Team

Confirm Room Reservations for 2025 Toni Snyder

15-Aug Thursday Charm & Eclectic #4 Y N

22-Aug Thursday Summer Splash (Guest Day #2) ? Fairway/Event Center N Y guests

28-Aug Wednesday EBTP/Oakhurst

29-Aug Thursday Charm & Eclectic #5 Y N

5-Sep Thursday Guest Day #3 ? Event Center N Y guests

9-Sep Week of Aeration/Front 9 TBD

9-Sep Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

Event Planning - Halloween (10/31) Kick-off Team

Event Planning - Holiday Party (12/12) Kick-off Team

9-Sep Monday Cocktail Social ? Dollar N Y

12-Sep Thursday Charm & Eclectic #6 Y N

16-Sep Week of Aeration/ Back 9 TBD

19-Sep Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

26-Sep Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

3-Oct Thursday Notify Members of Nominated Officers Board

3-Oct Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

10-Oct Thursday Charity Tournament:  RGMC and 9ers ? Event Center N Y 9ers, RMGC

14-Oct Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

14-Oct Week of Fall Newsletter

17-Oct Thursday Thursday Play Day Fairway Rm Y N

24-Oct Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

31-Oct Thursday Mtg Agenda:  General election, annual report Board

31-Oct Thursday Halloween Bash and General Meeting ? Club Room N Y Y

7-Nov Thursday Charm Playoff Y N

11-Nov Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

14-Nov Thursday Thursday Play Day Y N

21-Nov Thursday Turkey Shoot/Last Day of Play Fairway Rm Y N
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9-Dec Monday Board Meeting Bunker Room

12-Dec Thursday Holiday Lunch 12:00 - 2:30 ? Event Center N Y

tbd New Board transition party Board
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